 LED Multi-Sensor Lamp
Features, Benefits, Performance
High brightness LED chip
High CRI>80Ra
E27/E26 base or NEMA 1-15P plug
75% reduction in energy consumption
10,000 - 45,000 hr lifespan, depending on options
Vibration and impact resistant

Available in high-voltage 220-288V (replace “L” with “H”)
Available in 3W, 5W, 7W, 9W  (~85 lm/W +.1W sensors)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (NWAF-5-PIR/R/D-L-(3000K)   )
Base
A - E26/E27 base
N - NEMA 1-15P plug
F - flex neck option
M - metal body option Sensor Type
VoltageWattage/Lumens
3 - 3W / 240lm
5 - 5W / 440lm
7 - 7W / 640lm
9 - 9W / 840lm
PIR - Passive Infra-Red
S - Sonic
R - Radar
D - Keep-off in Daylight
L - 85-265VAC
H - 220-288VAC
Color Temp
(2800K) - 2600K-3000K
(6000K) - 5900K-6100K
  NW __
Series
LED A-lamp style
Trade Name aliases
Packing
Pkg Weight Q’ty/CTN Dimensions (cm) Gross Weight
.11kg 100pcs 50*45*30cm 10.5kg
Dimensions
T
Northwest Light & Energy Co
618 NE 3rd St,
McMinnville, OR 97128
Tel:  971-267-5332          E-mail: sales@nw-le.com